
CHURCH SERVICES 
 

Sunday 28 September     Sung Mass 10am 

Wednesday 01 October     Said Mass 9.30am 

Saturday 04 October     Rugby Parking Here 

Sunday 05 October      Sung Mass 10am 

HARVEST FESTIVAL – Mass 
Followed by a Bring & Share Lunch 

 

Wednesday 08 October     Said Mass 9.30am 

Sunday 12 October      Sung Mass 10am 

Wednesday 15 October     Said Mass 9.30am 

Sunday 19 October      Sung Mass 10am 

Sunday School - offered during Mass  

Talking News AGM      Church Hall 3pm 

 

Wednesday 22 October     Said Mass 9.30am 

Saturday 25 October     Social Event 7pm 

Cheese, Wine & Music in Church Hall 

Parish Fundraising Event 
 

Sunday 26 October      Sung Mass 10am 

Wednesday 29 October     Said Mass 9.30am 

Saturday 01 November     Rugby Parking Here 
 

Sunday 02 November     Sung Mass 10am 

Wednesday 05 November    Said Mass 9.30am 

Saturday 08 November     Rugby Parking Here 

+ + + 


